

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2242

Page 1, line 21, replace "subject to" with "guilty of an infraction punishable by"

Page 1, line 22, replace the first "offense" with "violation"

Page 1, line 22, replace "fine of two thousand dollars" with "class B misdemeanor"

Page 1, line 22, replace the second "offense" with "violation"

Page 1, line 23, replace "fine" with "penalty"

Renumber accordingly